[ ER SALdGABOmown

IKER SALGADO

KAIKU
GALIANA
KAt KU BEREZ GALANTA BEREZ
Bornin: GALANTA
BARAKALDO 09-13-
1983
Competing Times .
SeasonClub inthe  Conditionon (iR UL o pointaol flags e time.
ACT boat
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
2018 1 IO ves own 8 11 5 141 19:36,88 21:50,58
2017 I TSASOKO Yes Own 2 0 20:08,48 20:32,90
AMA
2016 GETXO No Not own
2015 LUTXANA No Not own
2014 DEUSTU No Not own
2013 KAIKU Yes Formed O 9 1 203 9 18:53,82 21:44,84
2012 GETXO No Not own
2011 No
2010 No
2009 No
2008 GETXO No Not own
2007 No
2006 No
2005 GETXO No Not own
2004 ;I'I\?QSOKO No Own
2003 ElaﬁSOKO No Not own
2002 EI\“;‘QSOKO No Not own
2001 !ATI\?QSOKO No Not own
2000 KAIKU No Formed
1999 KAIKU No Formed



